

**PRODUCT:** BEL 150 1100 ELEC RANGE Grn  
**COLOUR:** Green  
**CODE:** 058563026  
**ISSUE:** 1  
**DATE:** 18/10/2004



**\*\* NO EXPLODED VIEWS AVAILABLE \*\***

KEY NO	STOVES NO	DESCRIPTION	TCO	Replace	Date	Qty
5044	082606453	CAPTIVE NUT BBA9980566				1
5044	082606487	COIL SPRING WASHER BBA9980821				2
5044	082606428	PLUG BUTTON Black BBA9980291				1
5044	082606428	PLUG BUTTON Black BBA9980291				1
5044	082605022	ADJUSTABLE FOOT BBA6222809				2
5044	082605258	WHEEL ASSEMBLY BBA6600714				2
5044	082605428	SEMI TUBULAR RIVET BBA6601185				2
5044	082604004	PUSH ON SPIRE FIX BBA6200285				2
5044	082606269	USE 082605037doorseal B6603870				1
5044	082606269	USE 082605037doorseal B6603870				1
5044	082606297	M6 x 30 SCREW BBA6901061				2
5044	082606252	HINGE FIXING CLIP BBA6603659				2
5044	082606252	HINGE FIXING CLIP BBA6603659				2
5044	082604152	HINGE FILLER MLDG BBA6200690				2
5044	082604152	HINGE FILLER MLDG BBA6200690				4
5044	082605312	MAIN OVEN LINER BBA6600935				2
5044	082605606	HINGE SUPPORT BBA6602099				2
5044	082606445	FIBRE WASHER Black BBA9980483				4
5044	082606459	PHIAL FIXING CLIP BBA9980600				2
5044	082605387	GRILL PAN RUNNER LH BBA6601023				1
5044	082605388	GRILL PAN RUNNER RH BBA6601024				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082606459	PHIAL FIXING CLIP BBA9980600				2
5044	082604913	CAPILLARY CLIP BBA6220512				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082603104	REAR COVER BLANKING BBA6000172				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082606293	THERMOSTAT CLAMPING BBA6604313				1
5044	082604994	THERMOSTAT CUT-OUT BBA6222199				1
5044	082606413	6 X 1/4inP PAN ST A BBA9980130				2
5044	082605415	GRILL PAN ASSEMBLY BBA6601119				1
5044	082605400	USE 082603341panhandleB6601089				1
5044	082606386	M4 x 10mm SCREW BBA766290				2
5044	082612286	FIBRE SPACERS BCR9980796				2
5044	082603311	MAIN OVEN VENT PIPE BBA6000384				1
5044	082604930	VENT TUBE SECURING BBA6221472				1
5044	082606444	M5 x 10 HEX HD TATT BBA9980449				3
5044	082605799	GRILL PAN HANDLE BBA6602438				1
5044	082606468	HANDLE FIXING CLIP BBA9980633				1
5044	082606440	No.6 x 3/8" Screw BBA9980420				8
5044	082604964	SWG BLANKING PLATE BBA6222059				3
5044	082604896	INNER REAR PANEL SU BBA6203400				2
5044	082606456	No.8 CAPTIVE NUT BBA9980581				4
5044	082605096	VENT BLANKING PLATE BBA6224075				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082603745	OVEN FAN & MOTOR AS BBA6101033				1
5044	082606171	FAN MOTOR INSULATIO BBA6603454				1

5044	082603924	OVEN LAMP ASSEMBLY BBA6101809				1
5044	082604954	OVEN LAMP SURROUND BBA6221962				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082605135	CIRCULAIRE OVEN ELE BBA6224745				1
5044	082606444	M5 x 10 HEX HD TATT BBA9980449				1
5044	082615129	M5 EXT. SHAKEPROOF W BGPE00M5S				1
5044	082604951	ELEMENT RETAINING B BBA6221954				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				1
5044	082604223	OVEN INNER REAR PAN BBA6201042				1
5044	082603687	No. 8 x 1/2in SCREW BBA6100898				4
5044	082603985	MEAT PAN BBA6200250				1
5044	082604886	M6 x 9.5 JETNUT BBA6203326				1
5044	082603527	INNER TOP PANEL BBA6000608				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				5
5044	082619203	NEOPRENE (Ref:9800088)				0.2
5044	082603528	COOLING FAN DUCT BBA6000609				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				8
5044	082603929	COOLING FAN BBA6101900				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082606483	M6 WASHER 921 BBA9980799				1
5044	082606489	SWG WASHER M6 COIL BBA9980824				1
5044	082605429	TOP HINGE ASSEMBLY BBA6601186				1
5044	082605430	BOTTOM HINGE ASSY BBA6601187				1
5044	082604419	MAINS TERMINAL BLOC BBA6201694				1
5044	082606484	M6 WASHER BBA9980803				2
5044	082604446	OVEN ROD SHELF BBA6201742				2
5044	082602821	USE 082602787 buffer BBA29363				2
5044	082606479	M6 x 25 EARTH SCREW BBA9980732				1
5044	082606485	WASHER M6 SHAKEPROO BBA9980818				1
5044	082606489	SWG WASHER M6 COIL BBA9980824				3
5044	082606447	OBS CLAMP WASHER BBA9980491				2
5044	082606414	No6 x 3/8in P PAN S BBA9980135				2
5044	082602761	FIBRE WASHER BBA14453				4
5044	082619204	LAGGING MAT (Ref: 6603660)				1
5044	082619205	LAGGING MAT inverted BA6000610				1
5044	082619206	LAGGING oven inverted 6602197				2
5044	082619207	LAGGING WIRE (ref: 6201701)				4
5044	082606495	THERMOSET TAPE 301 BBA9980927				2.8
5044	082605118	GRILL ELEMENT(HALF) BBA6224543				2
5044	082606444	M5 x 10 HEX HD TATT BBA9980449				2
5044	082615129	M5 EXT. SHAKEPROOF W BGPE00M5S				2
5044	082606199	GRILL ELEMENT/ROOF BBA6603485				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082604057	USE 082604059ceramichob6200472				1
5044	082603687	No. 8 x 1/2in SCREW BBA6100898				4
5044	082604711	OVEN DOOR STRIKER BBA6202647				1
5044	082606481	DOOR STRIKER LOCK N BBA9980788				1
5044	082606489	SWG WASHER M6 COIL BBA9980824				1
5044	082606483	M6 WASHER 921 BBA9980799				1
5044	082604886	M6 x 9.5 JETNUT BBA6203326				1
5044	082606494	12mm D/SIDED S/A TA BBA9980918				0
5044	082606494	12mm D/SIDED S/A TA BBA9980918				0
5044	082605212	HINGE SUPPORT BBA6227584				2
5044	082606445	FIBRE WASHER Black BBA9980483				4

5044	082606414	No6 x 3/8in P PAN S BBA9980135				2
5044	082605964	DOOR SEAL BBA6602932				1
5044	082606481	DOOR STRIKER LOCK N BBA9980788				1
5044	082603169	OVEN LAMP ASSEMBLY BBA6000237				1
5044	082603990	ELEMENT GUARD BKT A BBA6200269				1
5044	082603989	ELEMENT GUARD BKT A BBA6200268				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				4
5044	082605769	OVEN ELEMENT BBA6602331				2
5044	082606444	M5 x 10 HEX HD TATT BBA9980449				2
5044	082615129	M5 EXT. SHAKEPROOF W BGPE00M5S				2
5044	082605092	GUARD BRACKET BBA6224066				2
5044	082605087	ELEMENT GUARD BBA6224060				2
5044	082604913	CAPILLARY CLIP BBA6220512				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082605575	WARMING ELEMENT BBA6601877				2
5044	082604412	TOP OVEN VENT PIPE BBA6201686				1
5044	082604930	VENT TUBE SECURING BBA6221472				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082603526	VENT PIPE BRACKET BBA6000607				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				1
5044	082605770	ROD SHELF BBA6602332				2
5044	082604711	OVEN DOOR STRIKER BBA6202647				1
5044	082603687	No. 8 x 1/2in SCREW BBA6100898				4
5044	082605429	TOP HINGE ASSEMBLY BBA6601186				1
5044	082605430	BOTTOM HINGE ASSY BBA6601187				1
5044	082606484	M6 WASHER BBA9980803				2
5044	082606459	PHIAL FIXING CLIP BBA9980600				1
5044	082606422	RIVET TSP BBA9980215				5
5044	082605167	EARTH TERMINAL BBA6226157				1
5044	082603529	REAR PANEL L/H BBA6000611				1
5044	082603530	REAR PANEL R/H BBA6000612				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				9
5044	082607827	R/H FRONT CHANNEL BI BBT920310				2
5044	082606218	LID SPRING L/H BBA6603512				1
5044	082606219	LID SPRING R/H BBA6603513				1
5044	082619628	GAS VALVE LEVER 23779				2
5044	082606179	HINGE ASSEMBLY L/H BBA6603463				1
5044	082606180	HINGE ASSEMBLY R/H BBA6603464				1
5044	082603531	REAR PANEL COVER BBA6000613				1
5044	082603533	REAR TOP FIXING BRA BBA6000615				1
5044	082606416	No8 x 3/8in SCREW 1 BBA9980148				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				1
5044	082606423	CABLE CLAMP BBA9980245				1
5044	082606181	SIDE PANEL FRONT SU BBA6603465				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				6
5044	082606416	No8 x 3/8in SCREW 1 BBA9980148				4
5044	082603586	CONTROL PANEL SUPPO BBA6000682				1
5044	082603587	CONTROL PANEL SUPPO BBA6000683				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082606459	PHIAL FIXING CLIP BBA9980600				2
5044	082605801	SIDE PANEL Charcoal BBA6602445				2
5044	082606442	SCREW SIDE TRIMS 17 BBA9980423				6
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				6
5044	082603101	JOINTING STRIP SUPP BBA6000169				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				3
5044	082603102	FRONT JOINTING STRI BBA6000170				1

5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				3
5044	082605640	CHASSIS REAR STRAP BBA6602138				1
5044	082606416	No8 x 3/8in SCREW 1 BBA9980148				2
5044	082603588	HOB LID MICROSWITCH BBA6000684				1
5044	082603589	MICROSWITCH MOUNTIN BBA6000685				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082606416	No8 x 3/8in SCREW 1 BBA9980148				3
5044	082603534	MTB COVER BBA6000616				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082603591	HOB PLATE SUPPORT - BBA6000687				1
5044	082604889	CERAMIC HEATING ELE BBA6203338				1
5044	082604888	CERAMIC HTG ELEMENT BBA6203335				1
5044	082604887	CERAMIC HEATING ELE BBA6203334				2
5044	082604649	ELEMENT SPRING (SMA BBA6202374				2
5044	082604487	HEATER SPRING BBA6201960				3
5044	082606414	No6 x 3/8in P PAN S BBA9980135				10
5044	082603591	HOB PLATE SUPPORT - BBA6000687				1
5044	082603592	HOB PLATE SUPPORT B BBA6000688				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				8
5044	082612276	WASHER BCR995104603				1
5044	082603553	HOB SIDE TRIM LH BI BBA6000635				1
5044	082603554	HOB SIDE TRIM RH BI BBA6000636				1
5044	082606437	6 x 1/2 SCREW Blac BBA9980389				4
5044	082603593	GLASS LID ASSEMBLY BBA6000689				1
5044	082603598	HOTPLATE BRACKET BBA6000695				1
5044	082606436	FIXING SCREW BBA9980384				4
5044	082605600	HOTPLATE SEAL BBA6602037				1
5044	082603599	INTERMEDIATE RING BBA6000696				1
5044	082605601	GASKET RING 180mm BBA6602041				1
5044	082603600	HOTPLATE 1.5KW BBA6000697				1
5044	082606480	M6 HEX NUT 301 BBA9980784				1
5044	082603601	OBS FIXING CHANNEL BBA6000698				1
5044	082606436	FIXING SCREW BBA9980384				4
5044	082603602	GRIDDLE PLATE BBA6000699				1
5044	082606480	M6 HEX NUT 301 BBA9980784				1
5044	082606489	SWG WASHER M6 COIL BBA9980824				1
5044	082606483	M6 WASHER 921 BBA9980799				1
5044	082605991	MAIN DOOR INNER PAN BBA6603020				1
5044	082619219	LAGGING door side BA6000641				2
5044	082619220	LAGGING door top BA6000642				2
5044	082603608	M/DOOR OUTER PANEL BBA6000705				1
5044	082605193	OVEN DOOR CATCH BBA6227429				1
5044	082606499	M4 x 6 SCREW 921 BBA9981200				2
5044	082603690	S/CONE SEALANT-TUBE BBA6100904				0.1
5044	082605625	DOOR INNER GLASS BBA6602125				1
5044	082605626	DOOR INNER FRAME TO BBA6602126				1
5044	082605627	DOOR INNER FRAME SI BBA6602127				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				4
5044	082603558	MAIN DOOR GLASS BBA6000644				1
5044	082603559	DOOR HANDLE Chr/Si BBA6000645				1
5044	082612285	SCREW BCR9980716				2
5044	082606406	M4 S COIL SPRG WS BBA995104303				2
5044	082606407	M6 COIL SPRING WA BBA995106303				8
5044	082602761	FIBRE WASHER BBA14453				8
5044	082606256	PLINTH ASSEMBLY BBA6603664				2

5044	082604925	HINGE BUSH BBA6220651				2
5044	082605991	MAIN DOOR INNER PAN BBA6603020				1
5044	082619219	LAGGING door side BA6000641				2
5044	082619220	LAGGING door top BA6000642				2
5044	082603609	M/DOOR OUTER PANEL BBA6000706				1
5044	082605193	OVEN DOOR CATCH BBA6227429				1
5044	082606499	M4 x 6 SCREW 921 BBA9981200				2
5044	082603690	S/CONE SEALANT-TUBE BBA6100904				0.1
5044	082605625	DOOR INNER GLASS BBA6602125				1
5044	082605626	DOOR INNER FRAME TO BBA6602126				1
5044	082605627	DOOR INNER FRAME SI BBA6602127				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				4
5044	082603558	MAIN DOOR GLASS BBA6000644				1
5044	082603559	DOOR HANDLE Chr/Si BBA6000645				1
5044	082612285	SCREW BCR9980716				2
5044	082606406	M4 S COIL SPRG WS BBA995104303				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				8
5044	082606525	USE 082602761 washer B14453				8
5044	082606406	M4 S COIL SPRG WS BBA995104303				2
5044	082604925	HINGE BUSH BBA6220651				2
5044	082605433	TOP DOOR INNER PANE BBA6601209				1
5044	082605434	TOP DOOR HINGE BBA6601210				2
5044	082606405	USE 082604438 m5x10cskB9980397				2
5044	082606445	FIBRE WASHER Black BBA9980483				2
5044	082603610	T/DOOR PANEL Green BBA6000707				2
5044	082603559	DOOR HANDLE Chr/Si BBA6000645				2
5044	082612285	SCREW BCR9980716				2
5044	082606406	M4 S COIL SPRG WS BBA995104303				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				5
5044	082606525	USE 082602761 washer B14453				5
5044	082605675	NEON & LENS Red BBA6602185				6
5044	082603585	CONTROL PANEL END C BBA6000681				1
5044	082603584	END CAP RH Black BBA6000680				1
5044	082606415	SCREW NO. 6 X 1/2in BBA9980137				6
5044	082603583	TIMER MOUNTING PLAT BBA6000679				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082603940	TIMER Green DISPLAY BBA6102086				1
5044	082603729	TIMER BUTTON Black BBA6101002				6
5044	082603443	TIMER LENS Blue BBA6000518				1
5044	082606494	12mm D/SIDED S/A TA BBA9980918				0.1
5044	082605679	SWITCH BBA6602189				1
5044	082605187	ALT SWITCH PACK TEC BBA6227420				5
5044	082603259	ENERGY REGULATOR BBA6000331				1
5044	082605296	ON/OFF SWITCH BBA6600871				1
5044	082606191	SWITCH HOLDER Black BBA6603475				1
5044	082606192	SWITCH BUTTON Chrom BBA6603476				1
5044	082603641	USE 082604989oven statB6222155				2
5044	082603217	SPILLAGE SHIELD BBA6000285				2
5044	082612287	USE 082612276 washerB995104603				22
5044	082604389	SWITCH PACK BBA6201383				2
5044	082604699	USE 082604904energyregB6203569				1
5044	082603582	CTRL PANEL GRILLE BBA6000678				1
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				2
5044	082606441	No6 x 3/8in SCREW BBA9980422				3
5044	082603581	CTRL KNOB ASSY Chr BBA6000677				11
5044	082603151	SPRING PIN BBA6000219				6

5044	082605683	LID SUPPORT BRACKET BBA6602193				2
5044	082606404	6 X 3/8 SCREW Black BBA9900205				4
5044	082605427	LID BUFFER BBA6601181				2
5044	082612287	USE 082612276 washerB995104603				5
5044	082603580	INSTRUCTION BOOK BBA6000676				1
5044	082603590	HOB TOP ASSEMBLY BBA6000686				1

